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1
ABK-A0001

A

4
1/4" X 2.5" LAG SCREW

E
4

1/4" X 4" LAG SCREW

D

F

2
ABK-P0011

B

2
ABK-P0001

C

8
#10 x 2.5 SCREWS

G

8
1/4" FLAT WASHER

REQUIRED TOOLS
(NOT INCLUDED)
1 - 7/16" SOCKET
1- #2 SQUARE DRIVE BIT
POWER DRILL

BIKE RACK 
ASSEMBLY 
INSTRUCTIONS

COMPONENTS 
REQUIRED FOR 
ASSEMBLY 2/5



CC

B

B

G

G

G

G

GG

BC

BIKE RACK 
ASSEMBLY 
INSTRUCTIONS

ASSEMBLE BASE 3/5



F

D

PRE-DRILLED HOLES
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 12.19 

 31.88 

 58.88 (10) STALL BIKE RACK 
 34.88 (6) STALL BIKE RACK 

 12.19 

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS:
Recycled Plastic
HARDWARE:
Stainless Steel ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN INCHES

SPECIFICATIONS
BK1010 - BK1015
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